Adjustable Height Legs

Construction:

e Schedule 40 1 4" Aluminum Pipe & 1 7/8" Telestrut Construction

Features:

o 2" Diameter Leveling Foot w/ 2” Fine Adjustment

e Non-Marring Neoprene Foot Pad

Options:

Custom Heights Available
Clamps Required Over 24"
Braces Required over 36"

Heights/ Weights:

Set of 4 / 12"-16" Legs
Set of 4 / 16”-24" Legs
Set of 4 / 24"-36" Legs
Set of 4 / 36"-56" Legs

Adjustable Legs Being Used

Sold in Sets of Four or Individually
Replacement Foot Pad & Insert Sold Separately

10 Ibs.
18 Ibs.
24 Ibs.
33 Ibs.

In Conjunction With
Wunderstructures
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4’ x 8 Haircell Poly Deck
With Adjustable Legs




